DISPLAYS2GO
CONNECTING PEOPLE & BRANDS WITH THE WORLD
Ver. 02.22
Model: DGODPSGN43
Description: 43-lnch Outdoor Portable Digital Signage
USER MANUAL FCC ID: 2ASCB- DGODPSGN43
Scan QR code to visit
the product page:
This device complies with Part 15 of the FCC Rules. Operation is subject to the
following two conditions:
(1) this device may not cause harmful interference, and
(2) this device must accept any interference received, including interference
that may cause undesired operation.
Any changes/modifications to this equipment not approved by George Patton
Associates could void the user's authority to operate the equipment.
Operating Instructions for Digital Signage
Note: Before using the product, please read the instructions carefully!
Do not attempt to disassemble this product. If the product does not work properly, please call
our Customer Service Department at 1-844-221-3393.
DISPLAYS2GO
Ver. 02.22
Voltage (in/out) AC100-240V
Power Consumption (Watts)
Cord Length
Compliance Listed (on power source)
Operating Temperature
Conditions
Humidity
Screen
Product
Dimensions Overall Unit
Net Weight.(Kgs)
Packing
Information Gross Weight.(Kgs)
Packing Dimension
About 88W
l.Sm
Power supply with ETL listed
Operating temperature:0-40°C
10-80%
43"
468mm{W)*1800mm{H)
43.Gkgs
55.4kgs
1253x590x795mm
22